E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://hakko-eightron.com/
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome, Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL +81-(0)3-3963-5381  FAX +81-(0)3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan       TEL +81-(0)6-6310-6880  FAX +81-(0)3-3961-4400
Model
Number
Inch
(Inside

0 ～ 60
100 6.25
Clear
Blue
Film Wrapping 48 12 6.25
Paper Bobbin 37 12 6.57
E-TB-6  1/4 6 × 11 40 100 8.18
Film Wrapping 51 12 8.18
Paper Bobbin 44 22 8.73
E-TB-8   5/16 8 × 13.5 55 100 11.38
Film Wrapping 51 19 11.38
Paper Bobbin 44 22 11.93
E-TB-9   3/8 9 × 15 65 100 13.86
Film Wrapping 54 19 13.86
Paper Bobbin 44 22 14.41
E-TB-10  13/32 10 × 16 70 100 15.01
Film Wrapping 55 19 15.01
Paper Bobbin 44 22 15.57
E-TB-12   1/2 12 × 18 85 100 17.32
Film Wrapping 62 19 17.32
Paper Bobbin 51 22 17.97
E-TB-15   5/8 15 × 22 105
100 24.92 Film Wrapping 70 22 24.92
50 24.92 Paper Bobbin 44 22 25.48
E-TB-19   3/4 19 × 26
0 ～ 0.6
135 50 15.15
Film Wrapping 62 22 15.15
Paper Bobbin 51 21 15.81
E-TB-21.5  27/32 21.5 × 29 155 50 18.22 Film Wrapping 65 20 18.22
E-TB-25 1      25 × 33 175 50 22.32 Film Wrapping 82 22 22.32
E-TB-32 1  1/4 32 × 41
0 ～ 0.5 0 ～ 0.35
225 50 31.61 Film Wrapping 95 28 31.61
E-TB-38 1  1/2 38 × 48 265 50 41.37 Film Wrapping 98 32 41.37
E-TB-50 2      50 × 62 0 ～ 0.3 0 ～ 0.2 350 40 51.73 Film Wrapping 127 31 51.73
E-TB-63 2  1/2 63 × 80
0 ～ 0.2 0 ～ 0.1
440 20 46.78 Film Wrapping 121 32 46.78
E-TB-75 3      75 × 92 525 20 54.63 Film Wrapping 123 37 54.63
Standard・Packing Information
PRESSURE HOSE
 [Model Number: E-TB-(I.D.)]
Reinforced Yarn